
Sl No ROLL NO CANDIDATE'S NAME
General 

(40)

Achiever 

(10)

Total 

(50)
RANK

1 RKM/5/001 BAIBHAB DAS 26 0 26

2 RKM/5/002 SOUMIK CHAKRABORTY 32 6 38

3 RKM/5/003 SWARNANKIT GOPE 31 6 37

4 RKM/5/004 ABIGYAN DAS

5 RKM/5/005 DEBARUN PAL 28 8 36

6 RKM/5/006 SMRITIMAN DAS 29 6 35

7 RKM/5/007 AISHIK CHOUDHURY 28 6 34

8 RKM/5/009 ABHIGYAN SAHA 33 8 41

9 RKM/5/010 MRINANK DAS 28 4 32

10 RKM/5/011 ABHINAB PAUL 29 4 33

11 RKM/5/012 RAJ ROY 32 6 38

12 RKM/5/013 SOURISH DAS

13 RKM/5/014 SOUMYADIP DAS 33 4 37

14 RKM/5/015 AVIGHNA MAJUMDER 34 8 42 BRONZE

15 RKM/5/016 DEBARGHA CHAKRABORTY 31 4 35

16 RKM/5/017 SOHAM SUTRADHAR

17 RKM/5/018 ARNAB DAS 31 8 39

18 RKM/5/019 PARAMARTHA BARMAN 22 6 28

19 RKM/5/020 ARIJIT SARKAR 30 10 40

20 RKM/5/022 KARNAV PAL 25 4 29

21 RKM/5/023 UJJAL ROY 31 8 39

22 RKM/5/024 SAPTARATH PAUL 33 8 41

23 RKM/5/025 ABHIK BHOWMIK 32 8 40

24 RKM/5/026 PRABAHAMAN BISWAS 28 8 36

25 RKM/5/027 MRINMOY SARKAR 28 6 34

26 RKM/5/028 AAHIL SHARIF 38 6 44 SILVER

27 RKM/5/029 MITRAJIT PAL 35 6 41

28 RKM/5/030 ARITRA RANJAN 36 6 42

29 RKM/5/031 TANMOY SAHA 39 6 45 GOLD

30 RKM/5/032 DEBAYAN BHOWMIK

31 RKM/5/033 RANDEEP SUTRADHAR 25 4 29

32 RKM/5/034 AKONG BHOWMIK 26 2 28

33 RKM/5/035 ANMAY SUTRADHAR 31 6 37

34 RKM/5/037 AYUSH SAHA

35 RKM/5/038 ANIRUDDHA DEY 33 4 37

36 RKM/5/039 HRIDAYJIT DEBNATH 25 2 27

ABSENT

ABSENT

ABSENT

RAMAKRISHNA MISSION VIDALAYA
 BMO MARK SLIP ( V & VI)

ABSENT

ABSENT



37 RKM/6/040 ABHIGYAN BANAERJEE 24 0 24

38 RKM/6/041 AIHIK GHOSH

39 RKM/6/042 KANGKHITA ROY

40 RKM/6/044 SOUMADEEP DAS 19 2 21

41 RKM/6/045 RITURAJ DAS 24 6 30

42 RKM/6/046 DAIBIK BANIK 24 4 28

43 RKM/6/047 SHIBAM NAMA 14 6 20

44 RKM/6/048 ABHOY GHOSH 24 6 30

45 RKM/6/050 PRIYAM BHOWMIK 38 10 48
GOLD 

(1,000/-)

46 RKM/6/051 ANGAD SEN 31 8 39

47 RKM/6/052 NARENDRA NATH BISWAS 37 8 45 SILVER

48 RKM/6/053 PRITRAJ DEBNATH 29 8 37

49 RKM/6/054 SUPRATIK PAUL 36 6 42

50 RKM/6/055 HRISHAV REANG 24 4 28

51 RKM/6/056 ARNADEEP DEBBARMA

52 RKM/6/057 DEBPRIT SARKAR 25 6 31

53 RKM/6/058 RUDRANIL PAL 33 8 41

54 RKM/6/059 SUJOY MANDAL 22 2 24

55 RKM/6/061 DEBANAN BHOWMIK 20 2 22

56 RKM/6/062 ADITYA CHAKRABORTY 28 6 34

57 RKM/6/063 NISHANK MALLIK

58 RKM/6/064 ARITRIK GHOSH 23 6 29

59 RKM/6/065 KERPHA DEBBARMA 23 4 27

60 RKM/6/066 BINIT CHAKRABORTY 36 8 44 BRONZE

61 RKM/6/067 PARTHIB SARKAR 23 2 25

62 RKM/6/069 AYUSHMAN DAS 33 8 41

63 RKM/6/070 NILADRI DEBNATH 25 6 31

64 RKM/6/071 PRITHVIRAJ DEBBARMA 15 4 19

65 RKM/6/072 ANJISHNU SARKAR 22 2 24

66 RKM/6/073 MAYANK DAS 19 0 19

67 RKM/6/074 KATHAMRITA CHOUDHURY

68 RKM/6/075 SUBHRAJIT DEB

69 RKM/6/076 DIPANJAN SARKAR 28 4 32

70 RKM/6/077 DEVANSH VIKRAM ROY 35 4 39

Sl No ROLL NO CANDIDATE'S NAME
General 

(40)

Achiever 

(10)

Total 

(50)
RANK

1 RKM/7/078 BAIBHAB SAHA 27 0 27

2 RKM/7/079 BEDABRATA BASU 25 8 33

3 RKM/7/080 RAJBIR BAIDYA 25 6 31

ABSENT

ABSENT

ABSENT

 BMO MARK SLIP ( VII & VIII)

ABSENT

ABSENT

ABSENT



4 RKM/7/081 RAJBIR DEBNATH 24 6 30

5 RKM/7/082 AYUSH PAL 21 8 29

6 RKM/7/083 HRITURAJ ROY 26 4 30

7 RKM/7/084 TAJBEER  PAL 32 4 36

8 RKM/7/085 ADITYA BHOWMIK 29 2 31

9 RKM/7/086 SAPTARSHI MAJUMDER 21 4 25

10 RKM/7/087 MANISH DAS 30 2 32

11 RKM/7/088 PRIYAM DAS 19 4 23

12 RKM/7/091 AYUSH MALAKAR 23 4 27

13 RKM/7/092 VIVEK ROY 19 2 21

14 RKM/7/093 AAYUSHMAAN ROY 19 4 23

15 RKM/7/094 HRITURAJ DEBNATH 20 0 20

16 RKM/7/095 KRISHNENDU  ROY 20 4 24

17 RKM/7/096 NISHANT DEBNATH 16 4 20

18 RKM/7/098 AONGCHINGU MOG 12 0 12

19 RKM/7/099 SOUMYADEEP DAS 38 8 46 GOLD

20 RKM/7/100 ANKUR DAS 31 4 35

21 RKM/7/101 SHRESTHOJYOTI PAUL 29 6 35

22 RKM/7/102 BIPRADEEP DATTA 29 6 35

23 RKM/7/103 SOUMYADIP PAL

24 RKM/7/104 SOHAM DAS 34 6 40 BRONZE

25 RKM/7/105 DEVRAAJ ROY 34 8 42 SILVER

26 RKM/7/106 RAKTIM DEY 25 4 29

27 RKM/7/107 DIPJOY DATTA 30 6 36

28 RKM/7/108 SOME SHEKHAR GHOSH 28 4 32

29 RKM/7/109 DEBAJIT DAS 32 6 38

30 RKM/7/110 EMBLEM DEBBARMA 33 6 39

31 RKM/7/112 UDBHAS PAL

32 RKM/7/113 DIPTANGSHU DEB 38 8 46 GOLD

33 RKM/7/114 EKALABYA DAS 37 2 39

34 RKM/7/115 NILADRI SEKHAR DAS 35 2 37

35 RKM/7/116 ARPAYETRA DEBNATH 20 6 26

36 RKM/7/117 SOUVIK DAS 18 0 18

37 RKM/7/118 DIPALOY MAJUMDER 26 2 28

38 RKM/7/119 DEEPRAJ GHOSH

39 RKM/7/120 SHRISH KUMAR DAS 26 2 28

40 RKM/7/121 PRINCE GHOSH 16 4 20

41 RKM/7/122 HIRAKJYOTI SENGUPTA 28 2 30

42 RKM/7/123 ANURAG SARKAR 23 2 25

43 RKM/7/124 SHIBAJYOTI SARKAR 20 0 20

44 RKM/7/125 ANKIT SAHA 15 0 15

45 RKM/7/126 ARPAN CHAKRABORTY 18 6 24

46 RKM/8/127 AYAN BHATTACHARJEE 24 8 32

47 RKM/8/128 PRATYUSH BAHNI CHOWDHURI 28 2 30

48 RKM/8/129 ANINDAM ROY 21 2 23

49 RKM/8/130 NIHARENDU MALLIK 22 4 26

50 RKM/8/131 UDAY MAJUMDER 18 4 22

51 RKM/8/132 SAHIL ROY 33 8 41 BRONZE

52 RKM/8/133 KRITITAJ DAS 17 0 17

53 RKM/8/134 ANUBHAV DEBBARMA 27 2 29

54 RKM/8/135 GENUINE DEBBARMA 31 2 33

ABSENT

ABSENT

ABSENT



55 RKM/8/136 ARGHAJIT DEBNATH 26 4 30

56 RKM/8/138 ANGSHU ACHARJEE 27 6 33

57 RKM/8/139 TRISHANJIT CHOUDHURI 23 2 25

58 RKM/8/140 DEBANJAN DEY 30 2 32

59 RKM/8/141 KOUSHIK SARKAR 27 0 27

60 RKM/8/142 PARTHASARATHI CHAKRABORTY 33 4 37

61 RKM/8/143 NABARUN DAS 35 6 41

62 RKM/8/144 DEBARGHYA AICH 32 0 32

63 RKM/8/145 ABHRA KANTI CHAKRABORTY 30 2 32

64 RKM/8/146 RAJPREET CHAKRABORTY 31 2 33

65 RKM/8/147 KRISHANU PAL 31 2 33

66 RKM/8/148 RAJDEEP BHATTACHARJEE 27 6 33

67 RKM/8/149 TRISHANKA SAHA 30 6 36

68 RKM/8/150 ARGHYADEEP PAUL 33 2 35

69 RKM/8/151 DEBARPAN DEY 29 2 31

70 RKM/8/152 DEBARGHYA KAR 26 0 26

71 RKM/8/153 BINAYAK GHOSH 34 4 38

72 RKM/8/154 MAYANK DEBBARMA 30 8 38

73 RKM/8/155 SANDIP BHOWMIK 25 6 31

74 RKM/8/156 SUBHANKAR SARKAR

75 RKM/8/157 SOUMYADIP PAUL 20 0 20

76 RKM/8/158 SOUMYAJIT HAZARI 17 0 17

77 RKM/8/159 JOYJEET DEBNATH 20 0 20

78 RKM/8/160 KINGSHUK DAS 22 4 26

79 RKM/8/161 AYUSH DAS 31 8 39

80 RKM/8/162 SUMAN PATARI 33 4 37

81 RKM/8/163 ANIRBAN SAHA 28 6 34

82 RKM/8/164 SAUMYADEEP SAHA 22 4 26

83 RKM/8/165 KUNAL PAUL 27 0 27

84 RKM/8/166 ARKAJIT ROY 37 10 47 SILVER

85 RKM/8/167 SUPRATIK DAS 38 10 48
GOLD 

(1000/-)

86 RKM/8/168 SABARNO SUTRADHAR 22 4 26

87 RKM/8/169 ARIJIT BHOWMIK 30 4 34

88 RKM/8/170 SANKET SARKAR 27 10 37

89 RKM/8/171 SAHASRANGSHU DAS 20 2 22

90 RKM/8/172 SATWIK BARDHAN ROY 31 4 35

91 RKM/8/173 SHUBHRAJIT HAZARI 25 2 27

92 RKM/8/174 ARNAB DAS 27 4 31

93 RKM/8/175 ARGHAJEET DAS 24 4 28

94 RKM/8/176 SHOVON PAUL 15 2 17

95 RKM/8/177 RAJDEEP PAUL 26 0 26

96 RKM/8/178 WRIDDIMAN DAS 23 4 27

Sl No ROLL NO CANDIDATE'S NAME
General 

(40)

Achiever 

(10)

Total 

(50)
RANK

1 RKM/5/001 BAIBHAB DAS 28 4 32

2 RKM/5/002 SOUMIK CHAKRABORTY 31 8 39 SILVER

3 RKM/5/003 SWARNANKIT GOPE 33 4 37

ABSENT

 BSO MARK SLIP ( V & VI)



4 RKM/5/004 ABIGYAN DAS

5 RKM/5/005 DEBARUN PAL 27 4 31

6 RKM/5/006 SMRITIMAN DAS 28 2 30

7 RKM/5/007 AISHIK CHOUDHURY 29 2 31

8 RKM/5/008 ARIYAN DE 26 2 28

9 RKM/5/009 ABHIGYAN SAHA 28 0 28

10 RKM/5/010 MRINANK DAS 22 6 28

11 RKM/5/011 ABHINAB PAUL 27 4 31

12 RKM/5/013 SOURISH DAS

13 RKM/5/014 SOUMYADIP DAS 30 4 34

14 RKM/5/015 AVIGHNA MAJUMDER 24 10 34

15 RKM/5/016 DEBARGHA CHAKRABORTY 28 8 36

16 RKM/5/017 SOHAM SUTRADHAR

17 RKM/5/018 ARNAB DAS 30 4 34

18 RKM/5/019 PARAMARTHA BARMAN 21 4 25

19 RKM/5/020 ARIJIT SARKAR 17 0 17

20 RKM/5/022 KARNAV PAL 27 6 33

21 RKM/5/024 SAPTARATH PAUL 25 8 33

22 RKM/5/025 ABHIK BHOWMIK 23 8 31

23 RKM/5/026 PRABAHAMAN BISWAS 25 2 27

24 RKM/5/027 MRINMOY SARKAR 22 8 30

25 RKM/5/028 AAHIL SHARIF 29 8 37 BRONZE

26 RKM/5/029 MITRAJIT PAL 30 6 36

27 RKM/5/030 ARITRA RANJAN 33 8 41 GOLD

28 RKM/5/031 TANMOY SAHA 25 6 31

29 RKM/5/033 RANDEEP SUTRADHAR 27 8 35

30 RKM/5/034 AKONG BHOWMIK 19 6 25

31 RKM/5/035 ANMAY SUTRADHAR 25 4 29

32 RKM/5/036 SOUMYADEEP DEB 30 4 34

33 RKM/5/037 AYUSH SAHA

34 RKM/5/038 ANIRUDDHA DEY 21 6 27

35 RKM/5/039 HRIDAYJIT DEBNATH 18 6 24

36 RKM/6/040 ABHIGYAN BANAERJEE 21 4 25

37 RKM/6/041 AIHIK GHOSH

38 RKM/6/042 KANGKHITA ROY

39 RKM/6/043 NARENADITYA RENG 26 2 28

40 RKM/6/044 SOUMADEEP DAS 19 2 21

41 RKM/6/045 RITURAJ DAS 28 2 30

42 RKM/6/046 DAIBIK BANIK 36 4 40 SILVER

43 RKM/6/047 SHIBAM NAMA 21 4 25

ABSENT

ABSENT

ABSENT

ABSENT

ABSENT

ABSENT



44 RKM/6/048 ABHOY GHOSH 26 4 30

45 RKM/6/049 SACHIN ROY 22 4 26

46 RKM/6/050 PRIYAM BHOWMIK 29 4 33

47 RKM/6/051 ANGAD SEN 33 2 35

48 RKM/6/052 NARENDRA NATH BISWAS 31 4 35 BRONZE

49 RKM/6/053 PRITRAJ DEBNATH 31 4 35 BRONZE

50 RKM/6/054 SUPRATIK PAUL 29 2 31

51 RKM/6/055 HRISHAV REANG 29 4 33

52 RKM/6/056 ARNADEEP DEBBARMA

53 RKM/6/057 DEBPRIT SARKAR 22 2 24

54 RKM/6/058 RUDRANIL PAL 27 4 31

55 RKM/6/059 SUJOY MANDAL 24 2 26

56 RKM/6/061 DEBANAN BHOWMIK 24 2 26

57 RKM/6/062 ADITYA CHAKRABORTY 23 2 25

58 RKM/6/063 NISHANK MALLIK

59 RKM/6/064 ARITRIK GHOSH 26 6 32

60 RKM/6/065 KERPHA DEBBARMA 31 4 35 BRONZE

61 RKM/6/066 BINIT CHAKRABORTY 31 4 35 BRONZE

62 RKM/6/067 PRATHIB SARKAR 17 2 19

63 RKM/6/068 SUBHAJIT DAS 19 2 21

64 RKM/6/069 AYUSHMAN DAS 29 4 33

65 RKM/6/070 NILADRI DEBNATH 23 4 27

66 RKM/6/072 ANJISHNU SARKAR 26 0 26

67 RKM/6/073 MAYANK DAS 24 2 24

68 RKM/6/074 KATHAMRITA CHOUDHURY

69 RKM/6/075 SUBHRAJIT DEB

70 RKM/6/076 DIPANJAN SARKAR 32 4 36

71 RKM/6/077 DEVANSH VIKRAM ROY 35 6 41 GOLD

Sl No ROLL NO CANDIDATE'S NAME
General 

(40)

Achiever 

(10)

Total 

(50)
RANK

1 RKM/7/078 BAIBHAB SAHA 31 4 35

2 RKM/7/079 BEDABRATA BASU 33 6 39

3 RKM/7/080 RAJBIR BAIDYA 32 8 40

4 RKM/7/081 RAJBIR DEBNATH 32 8 40

5 RKM/7/082 AYUSH PAL 33 6 39

6 RKM/7/083 HRITURAJ ROY 32 6 38

7 RKM/7/084 TAJBEER  PAL 36 8 44

8 RKM/7/085 ADITYA BHOWMIK 33 10 43

9 RKM/7/086 SAPTARSHI MAJUMDER 36 10 46 SILVER

10 RKM/7/087 MANISH DAS 36 4 40

11 RKM/7/088 PRIYAM DAS 37 6 43

ABSENT

ABSENT

 BSO MARK SLIP ( VII & VIII)

ABSENT

ABSENT



12 RKM/7/089 SUBHAJIT ROY 35 10 45 BRONZE

13 RKM/7/090 JYOTIBRATA ROYCHOUDHURY 35 8 43

14 RKM/7/091 AYUSH MALAKAR 32 6 38

15 RKM/7/092 VIVEK ROY 27 6 33

16 RKM/7/093 AAYUSHMAAN ROY 33 10 43

17 RKM/7/094 HRITURAJ DEBNATH 27 10 37

18 RKM/7/095 KRISHNENDU  ROY 33 8 41

19 RKM/7/096 NISHANT DEBNATH 27 6 33

20 RKM/7/097 BAMKIM CHANDRA REANG 30 6 36

21 RKM/7/098 AONGCHINGU MOG 21 6 27

22 RKM/7/099 SOUMYADEEP DAS 38 10 48
GOLD 

(1000/-)

23 RKM/7/100 ANKUR DAS 36 10 46 SILVER

24 RKM/7/101 SHRESTHOJYOTI PAUL 36 10 46 SILVER

25 RKM/7/102 BIPRADEEP DATTA 34 6 40

26 RKM/7/103 SOUMYADIP PAL

27 RKM/7/104 SOHAM DAS 35 8 43

28 RKM/7/105 DEVRAAJ ROY 31 10 41

29 RKM/7/106 RAKTIM DEY 32 10 42

30 RKM/7/107 DIPJOY DATTA 36 10 46 SILVER

31 RKM/7/108 SOME SHEKHAR GHOSH 33 8 41

32 RKM/7/109 DEBAJIT DAS 29 8 37

33 RKM/7/110 EMBLEM DEBBARMA 32 8 40

34 RKM/7/111 FANI BHUSHAN CHAKMA 22 2 24

35 RKM/7/112 UDBHAS PAL

36 RKM/7/113 DIPTANGSHU DEB 35 10 45 BRONZE

37 RKM/7/114 EKALABYA DAS 32 8 40

38 RKM/7/116 ARPAYETRA DEBNATH 31 8 39

39 RKM/7/117 SOUVIK DAS 31 6 37

40 RKM/7/118 DIPALOY MAJUMDER 32 8 40

41 RKM/7/119 DEEPRAJ GHOSH

42 RKM/7/120 SHRISH KUMAR DAS 31 8 39

43 RKM/7/121 PRINCE GHOSH 34 8 42

44 RKM/7/122 HIRAKJYOTI SENGUPTA 31 8 39

45 RKM/7/123 ANURAG SARKAR 28 6 34

46 RKM/7/124 SHIBAJYOTI SARKAR 33 8 41

47 RKM/7/125 ANKIT SAHA 25 8 33

48 RKM/7/126 ARPAN CHAKRABORTY 30 8 38

49 RKM/8/127 AYAN BHATTACHARJEE 18 6 24

50 RKM/8/128 PRATYUSH BAHNI CHOWDHURI 20 8 28

51 RKM/8/129 ANINDAM ROY 21 4 25

52 RKM/8/130 NIHARENDU MALLIK 17 2 19

53 RKM/8/131 UDAY MAJUMDER 13 0 13

54 RKM/8/132 SAHIL ROY 25 8 33 BRONZE

55 RKM/8/133 KRITITAJ DAS 15 6 21

56 RKM/8/134 ANUBHAV DEBBARMA 19 8 27

57 RKM/8/135 GENUINE DEBBARMA 21 6 27

58 RKM/8/136 ARGHAJIT DEBNATH 22 4 26

59 RKM/8/137 RAJDEEP PAUL 18 8 26

60 RKM/8/138 ANGSHU ACHARJEE 13 8 21

61 RKM/8/139 TRISHANJIT CHOUDHURI 21 8 29

ABSENT

ABSENT

ABSENT



62 RKM/8/140 DEBANJAN DEY 18 8 26

63 RKM/8/141 KOUSHIK SARKAR 19 6 25

64 RKM/8/142 PARTHASARATHI CHAKRABORTY 23 6 29

65 RKM/8/143 NABARUN DAS 17 8 25

66 RKM/8/144 DEBARGHYA AICH 21 6 27

67 RKM/8/145 ABHRA KANTI CHAKRABORTY 24 8 32

68 RKM/8/146 RAJPREET CHAKRABORTY 21 8 29

69 RKM/8/147 KRISHANU PAL 15 8 23

70 RKM/8/148 RAJDEEP BHATTACHARJEE 16 6 22

71 RKM/8/149 TRISHANKA SAHA 20 8 28

72 RKM/8/150 ARGHYADEEP PAUL 23 6 29

73 RKM/8/151 DEBARPAN DEY 20 6 26

74 RKM/8/152 DEBARGHYA KAR 22 6 28

75 RKM/8/153 BINAYAK GHOSH 18 10 28

76 RKM/8/154 MAYANK DEBBARMA 22 8 30

77 RKM/8/155 SANDIP BHOWMIK 19 6 25

78 RKM/8/156 SUBHANKAR SARKAR

79 RKM/8/157 SOUMYADIP PAUL 20 4 24

80 RKM/8/158 SOUMYAJIT HAZARI 13 2 15

81 RKM/8/159 JOYJEET DEBNATH 11 6 17

82 RKM/8/160 KINGSHUK DAS 19 6 25

83 RKM/8/161 AYUSH DAS 21 6 27

84 RKM/8/162 SUMAN PATARI 23 6 29

85 RKM/8/163 ANIRBAN SAHA 22 8 30

86 RKM/8/164 SAUMYADEEP SAHA 26 10 36 GOLD

87 RKM/8/165 KUNAL PAUL 19 4 23

88 RKM/8/166 ARKAJIT ROY 20 10 30

89 RKM/8/167 SUPRATIK DAS 23 10 33 SILVER

90 RKM/8/168 SABARNO SUTRADHAR 24 8 32

91 RKM/8/169 ARIJIT BHOWMIK 21 6 27

92 RKM/8/170 SANKET SARKAR 21 8 29

93 RKM/8/171 SAHASRANGSHU DAS 21 4 25

94 RKM/8/172 SATWIK BARDHAN ROY 19 10 29

95 RKM/8/173 SHUBHRAJIT HAZARI 14 4 18

96 RKM/8/174 ARNAB DAS 16 8 24

97 RKM/8/175 ARGHAJEET DAS 19 6 25

98 RKM/8/176 SHOVON PAUL 16 2 18

99 RKM/8/177 RAJDEEP PAUL 13 6 19

100 RKM/8/178 WRIDDIMAN DAS 19 6 25

Sl No ROLL NO CANDIDATE'S NAME
General 

(40)

Achiever 

(10)

Total 

(50)
RANK

1 RKM/5/001 BAIBHAB DAS 25 6 31

2 RKM/5/005 DEBARUN PAL 29 6 35

3 RKM/5/006 SMRITIMAN DAS 35 10 45 GOLD

4 RKM/5/007 AISHIK CHOUDHURY 35 8 43 SILVER

5 RKM/5/009 ABHIGYAN SAHA 36 6 42

6 RKM/5/010 MRINANK DAS 30 10 40

7 RKM/5/011 ABHINAB PAUL 35 6 41

8 RKM/5/013 SOURISH DAS

ABSENT

 BEO MARK SLIP ( V & VI)

ABSENT



9 RKM/5/015 AVIGHNA MAJUMDER 34 8 42 BRONZE

10 RKM/5/016 DEBARGHA CHAKRABORTY 34 6 40

11 RKM/5/017 SOHAM SUTRADHAR

12 RKM/5/019 PARAMARTHA BARMAN 23 4 27

13 RKM/5/020 ARIJIT SARKAR 28 4 32

14 RKM/5/021 RONI BHOWMIK 31 8 39

15 RKM/5/022 KARNAV PAL 33 6 39

16 RKM/5/023 UJJAL ROY 35 10 45 GOLD

17 RKM/5/024 SAPTARATH PAUL 34 6 40

18 RKM/5/026 PRABAHAMAN BISWAS 30 8 38

19 RKM/5/027 MRINMOY SARKAR 34 4 38

20 RKM/5/028 AAHIL SHARIF 36 2 38

21 RKM/5/029 MITRAJIT PAL 29 2 31

22 RKM/5/030 ARITRA RANJAN 31 8 39

23 RKM/5/031 TANMOY SAHA 31 6 37

24 RKM/5/033 RANDEEP SUTRADHAR 33 4 37

25 RKM/5/034 AKONG BHOWMIK 27 6 33

26 RKM/5/036 SOUMYADEEP DEB 31 6 37

27 RKM/5/037 AYUSH SAHA

28 RKM/5/038 ANIRUDDHA DEY 33 4 37

29 RKM/5/039 HRIDAYJIT DEBNATH 23 6 29

30 RKM/6/040 ABHIGYAN BANAERJEE 29 8 37

31 RKM/6/042 KANGKHITA ROY

32 RKM/6/043 NARENADITYA RENG 26 8 34

33 RKM/6/044 SOUMADEEP DAS 22 8 30

34 RKM/6/046 DAIBIK BANIK 34 8 42 GOLD

35 RKM/6/047 SHIBAM NAMA 20 6 26

36 RKM/6/048 ABHOY GHOSH 29 6 35

37 RKM/6/052 NARENDRA NATH BISWAS 36 6 42 SILVER

38 RKM/6/053 PRITRAJ DEBNATH 30 6 36

39 RKM/6/056 ARNADEEP DEBBARMA

40 RKM/6/058 RUDRANIL PAL 32 6 38

41 RKM/6/059 SUJOY MANDAL 25 4 29

42 RKM/6/060 SWAPNIL BHOWMIK 34 6 40 BRONZE

43 RKM/6/062 ADITYA CHAKRABORTY 23 6 29

44 RKM/6/064 ARITRIK GHOSH 25 6 31

45 RKM/6/071 PRITHVIRAJ DEBBARMA 18 6 24

46 RKM/6/072 ANJISHNU SARKAR 25 4 29

47 RKM/6/075 SUBHRAJIT DEB

48 RKM/6/077 DEVANSH VIKRAM ROY 34 8 42 GOLD

Sl No ROLL NO CANDIDATE'S NAME
General 

(40)

Achiever 

(10)

Total 

(50)
RANK

1 RKM/7/078 BAIBHAB SAHA 31 6 37

2 RKM/7/079 BEDABRATA BASU 35 8 43

3 RKM/7/080 RAJBIR BAIDYA 35 6 41

4 RKM/7/081 RAJBIR DEBNATH 33 8 41

5 RKM/7/082 AYUSH PAL 33 6 39

6 RKM/7/083 HRITURAJ ROY 33 8 41

ABSENT

ABSENT

 BEO MARK SLIP ( VII & VIII)

ABSENT

ABSENT

ABSENT



7 RKM/7/084 TAJBEER  PAL 33 6 39

8 RKM/7/086 SAPTARSHI MAJUMDER 29 8 37

9 RKM/7/087 MANISH DAS 32 8 40

10 RKM/7/088 PRIYAM DAS 33 8 41

11 RKM/7/089 SUBHAJIT ROY 33 8 41

12 RKM/7/090 JYOTIBRATA ROYCHOUDHURY 36 6 42

13 RKM/7/091 AYUSH MALAKAR 33 6 39

14 RKM/7/092 VIVEK ROY 28 6 34

15 RKM/7/093 AAYUSHMAAN ROY 32 6 38

16 RKM/7/096 NISHANT DEBNATH 35 10 45 BRONZE

17 RKM/7/099 SOUMYADEEP DAS 37 8 45

18 RKM/7/101 SHRESTHOJYOTI PAUL 38 10 48
GOLD 

(1000/-)

19 RKM/7/102 BIPRADEEP DATTA 37 8 45

20 RKM/7/103 SOUMYADIP PAL

21 RKM/7/104 SOHAM DAS 33 4 37

22 RKM/7/105 DEVRAAJ ROY 34 8 42

23 RKM/7/106 RAKTIM DEY 36 6 42

24 RKM/7/107 DIPJOY DATTA 35 6 41

25 RKM/7/109 DEBAJIT DAS 32 6 38

26 RKM/7/110 EMBLEM DEBBARMA 30 6 36

27 RKM/7/111 FANI BHUSHAN CHAKMA 27 6 33

28 RKM/7/112 UDBHAS PAL

29 RKM/7/113 DIPTANGSHU DEB

30 RKM/7/114 EKALABYA DAS 36 8 44

31 RKM/7/115 NILADRI SEKHAR DAS 35 8 43

32 RKM/7/116 ARPAYETRA DEBNATH 34 8 42

33 RKM/7/118 DIPALOY MAJUMDER 36 8 44

34 RKM/7/120 SHRISH KUMAR DAS 36 8 44

35 RKM/7/121 PRINCE GHOSH 34 6 40

36 RKM/7/122 HIRAKJYOTI SENGUPTA 36 10 46 SILVER

37 RKM/7/124 SHIBAJYOTI SARKAR 29 8 37

38 RKM/7/125 ANKIT SAHA 26 8 34

39 RKM/8/127 AYAN BHATTACHARJEE 32 4 36

40 RKM/8/128 PRATYUSH BAHNI CHOWDHURI 30 4 34

41 RKM/8/129 ANINDAM ROY 30 10 40 GOLD

42 RKM/8/131 UDAY MAJUMDER 26 2 28

43 RKM/8/132 SAHIL ROY 31 6 37 BRONZE

44 RKM/8/133 KRITITAJ DAS 23 6 29

45 RKM/8/134 ANUBHAV DEBBARMA 25 2 27

46 RKM/8/135 GENUINE DEBBARMA 28 4 32

47 RKM/8/138 ANGSHU ACHARJEE 29 2 31

48 RKM/8/139 TRISHANJIT CHOUDHURI 26 2 28

49 RKM/8/140 DEBANJAN DEY 32 4 36

50 RKM/8/141 KOUSHIK SARKAR 27 4 31

51 RKM/8/143 NABARUN DAS 31 6 37 BRONZE

52 RKM/8/144 DEBARGHYA AICH 31 6 37 BRONZE

53 RKM/8/145 ABHRA KANTI CHAKRABORTY 31 4 35

54 RKM/8/146 RAJPREET CHAKRABORTY 31 6 37 BRONZE

55 RKM/8/147 KRISHANU PAL 30 6 36

56 RKM/8/148 RAJDEEP BHATTACHARJEE 28 4 32

ABSENT

ABSENT

ABSENT



57 RKM/8/149 TRISHANKA SAHA 27 4 31

58 RKM/8/150 ARGHYADEEP PAUL 28 4 32

59 RKM/8/152 DEBARGHYA KAR 26 4 30

60 RKM/8/153 BINAYAK GHOSH 28 4 32

61 RKM/8/154 MAYANK DEBBARMA 30 4 34

62 RKM/8/155 SANDIP BHOWMIK 30 6 36

63 RKM/8/156 SUBHANKAR SARKAR

64 RKM/8/157 SOUMYADIP PAUL 31 4 35

65 RKM/8/158 SOUMYAJIT HAZARI 24 4 28

66 RKM/8/159 JOYJEET DEBNATH 26 4 30

67 RKM/8/160 KINGSHUK DAS 27 2 29

68 RKM/8/161 AYUSH DAS 32 6 38 SILVER

69 RKM/8/162 SUMAN PATARI

70 RKM/8/164 SAUMYADEEP SAHA 28 6 34

71 RKM/8/165 KUNAL PAUL 26 6 32

72 RKM/8/167 SUPRATIK DAS 30 6 36

73 RKM/8/170 SANKET SARKAR 27 6 33

74 RKM/8/171 SAHASRANGSHU DAS 31 6 37 BRONZE

75 RKM/8/172 SATWIK BARDHAN ROY 30 2 32

76 RKM/8/173 SHUBHRAJIT HAZARI 30 6 36

77 RKM/8/174 ARNAB DAS 29 2 31

78 RKM/8/176 SHOVON PAUL

79 RKM/8/177 RAJDEEP PAUL 28 4 32

80 RKM/8/178 WRIDDIMAN DAS 30 4 34

Sl No ROLL NO CANDIDATE'S NAME
General 

(40)

Achiever 

(10)

Total 

(50)
RANK

1 RKM/9/179 ARNAB DAS

2 RKM/9/180 DIPTANIL BHOWMIK

3 RKM/9/181 HRIKESH DAS

4 RKM/9/182 HRISHIT DAS

5 RKM/9/183 HRITAPRABHA DAS

6 RKM/9/184 PURNENDU NATH SARKAR 19 4 23

7 RKM/9/185 SHUVAM GHOSH 13 10 23

8 RKM/9/186 SOHAN DAS

9 RKM/9/187 SWARIT MARAK 9 4 13

10 RKM/9/188 RAJDEEP SAHA

11 RKM/9/189 RAJREET LASKAR 13 0 13

12 RKM/9/190 HRITAYAN ROY

13 RKM/9/191 MAINAK DEBNATH

14 RKM/9/192 KAUSHIK DEBBARMA

15 RKM/9/193 ABHILASH MAJUMDER

16 RKM/9/194 PATHIKRIT SARKAR

17 RKM/9/195 ARIYAN SAHA

18 RKM/9/196 TAJ DEBNATH 11 2 13

19 RKM/9/197 RIDDHIMAN DEY

20 RKM/9/198 SANKHAJIT BHAUMIK

21 RKM/9/199 RIPRIT MALLIK

22 RKM/9/200 SAIKAT DATTA 18 8 26 GOLD

23 RKM/9/201 ANIRBAN DAS

ABSENT

ABSENT

ABSENT

ABSENT

ABSENT

ABSENT

ABSENT

ABSENT

ABSENT

ABSENT

ABSENT

ABSENT

ABSENT

ABSENT

ABSENT

ABSENT

ABSENT

ABSENT

 BCO MARK SLIP ( IX TO XII)

ABSENT

ABSENT



24 RKM/9/202 SOUMYADIP DATTA

25 RKM/9/203 SURJYANIL DAS

26 RKM/9/204 ANIKET DAS 17 2 19

27 RKM/10/205 BHAGYAJIT CHAKMA 9 4 13

28 RKM/10/206 KINGSHUK GHOSH 11 2 13

29 RKM/10/207 SUPON SARKAR

30 RKM/10/208 ARGHYA CHAUDHURI 16 6 22

31 RKM/10/209 ANUBODH DAS 10 8 18

32 RKM/10/210 RUDRA PRATAP CHOUHAN 13 8 21

33 RKM/10/211 AYUSH DEB ROY 10 8 18

ABSENT

ABSENT

ABSENT


